Position

Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il

Division Commander

Sergeant
Captain

Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Department

Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support

Total Wages

$267,157
$254,794
$253,971
$246,289
$234,582
$218,593
$218,563
$216,519
$214,065
$200,372
$196,406
$192,146
$188,891
$188,762
$182,931
$177,539
$173,119
$172,785
$171,263
$171,155
$167,019
$164,648
$162,900
$162,829
$161,193
$159,279
$158,704
$154,434
$153,217
$152,689

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$106,183
$124,539
$183,672
$126,546
$172,200

$92,516
$109,198
$113,350
$101,882
$110,413
$106,513
$115,302

$98,603
$108,409
$110,561
$109,599
$106,183

$99,733
$106,183
$106,837
$105,810
$114,995
$106,812
$100,453

$81,065

$84,296
$117,056
$106,183

$98,675

$90,460



Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il

Inmate Services Programs Sup

Deputy Sheriff Il

Financial Services Specialist Il
Sheriff's Technician
Sheriff's Technician
Sheriff's Technician
Sheriff's Technician
Sheriff's Technician
Sheriff's Technician

Sheriff's Technician

Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support

$151,793
$151,607
$150,727
$150,513
$149,411
$147,797
$145,954
$145,137
$144,012
$143,920
$143,248
$142,149
$141,003
$139,822
$139,169
$137,595
$133,317
$128,403
$126,830
$121,719
$106,176
$92,196
$92,085
$77,060
$76,782
$74,352
$69,583
$68,211
$68,187
$65,178
$54,980
$40,631

$104,286
$113,353
$100,462
$111,628
$100,876
$108,820
$93,180
$104,347
$103,100
$99,855
$96,147
$97,445
$106,182
$100,021
$98,893
$111,931
$63,718
$105,839
$115,205
$61,492
$32,282
$55,609
$46,452
$39,066
$22,666
$32,501
$23,599
$40,154
$23,320
$31,022
$26,067
$39,675



Deputy Sheriff Il
Lieutenant
Recreation Assistant
Deputy Sheriff Il
Deputy Sheriff Il

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support
Det & Corr-Jail Support

$36,858
$34,903
$31,903
$27,800
$22,402

$30,026
$143,259
$10,504
$17,444
$39,438



