Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$267,157	\$106,183
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$254,794	\$124,539
Division Commander		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$253,971	\$183,672
Sergeant		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$246,289	\$126,546
Captain		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$234,582	\$172,200
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$218,593	\$92,516
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$218,563	\$109,198
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$216,519	\$113,350
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$214,065	\$101,882
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$200,372	\$110,413
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$196,406	\$106,513
Sergeant		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$192,146	\$115,302
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$188,891	\$98,603
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$188,762	\$108,409
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$182,931	\$110,561
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$177,539	\$109,599
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$173,119	\$106,183
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$172,785	\$99,733
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$171,263	\$106,183
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$171,155	\$106,837
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$167,019	\$105,810
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$164,648	\$114,995
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$162,900	\$106,812
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$162,829	\$100,453
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$161,193	\$81,065
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$159,279	\$84,296
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$158,704	\$117,056
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$154,434	\$106,183
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$153,217	\$98,675
Deputy Sheriff II		Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$152,689	\$90,460

Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$151,793	\$104,286
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$151,607	\$113,353
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$150,727	\$100,462
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$150,513	\$111,628
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$149,411	\$100,876
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$147,797	\$108,820
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$145,954	\$93,180
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$145,137	\$104,347
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$144,012	\$103,100
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$143,920	\$99,855
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$143,248	\$96,147
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$142,149	\$97,445
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$141,003	\$106,182
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$139,822	\$100,021
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$139,169	\$98,893
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$137,595	\$111,931
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$133,317	\$63,718
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$128,403	\$105,839
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$126,830	\$115,205
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$121,719	\$61,492
Inmate Services Programs Sup	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$106,176	\$32,282
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$92,196	\$55,609
Financial Services Specialist II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$92,085	\$46,452
Sheriff's Technician	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$77,060	\$39,066
Sheriff's Technician	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$76,782	\$22,666
Sheriff's Technician	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$74,352	\$32,501
Sheriff's Technician	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$69,583	\$23,599
Sheriff's Technician	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$68,211	\$40,154
Sheriff's Technician	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$68,187	\$23,320
Sheriff's Technician	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$65,178	\$31,022
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$54,980	\$26,067
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$40,631	\$39,675

Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$36,858	\$30,026
Lieutenant	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$34,903	\$143,259
Recreation Assistant	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$31,903	\$10,504
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$27,800	\$17,444
Deputy Sheriff II	Alameda County	Det & Corr-Jail Support	\$22,402	\$39,438